
S. No. Pfx. Surname Name Membership No. Catg. Address E-mail id Mobile no.

1 Dr. JOSHI KAILASH UA/197/6/16/69180/1999-2000/L LM C/o, Mr. C.S. JOSHI, GANESH VIHAR, CHHOTI MUKHANI, HALDWANI
2 Dr. KAR SNIGDHA UA/201/6/20/56242/96-97/L LM C-1, HMT OFFICER'S COLONY, RANIBAGH, NAINITAL-263126
3 Dr. NABIYAL MAHENDRA SINGH UA/212/6/31/64013/98-99/L LM SR. D. NO. N.E. RAILWAY, KATHGODAM(NAINITAL)-263126, UA
4 Dr. SINGH JANARDAN UA/235/6/54/56240/96-97/L LM SR. ORTHO, SURGEON, BASE HOSPITAL, HALDWANI
5 Dr. TIWARI R.D. UA/242/6/61/61084/97-98/L LM SURGEON S.S., JRRNA BASE HOSPITAL, HALDWANI
6 Dr. MONGIA SANJAY * LM C/O SAI OTHOCARE HOSPITAL, MUKHANI, HALDWANI
7 Dr. PANT SURESH KUMAR UA/620/6/74/91344/2002-03/L LM OFFICER I/C STOCK VACCINE, INSTITUTE PATWA DANGARE, NAINITAL, UA
8 Dr. GUGLANI VISHAL UA/794/6/99/110017/2004-05/CL CL DEPTT. OF PEADIATRICS, DR. STMH FOREST TRUST MEDICAL COLLEGE, HALDWANI, UA
9 Dr. GUGLANI SUNITA GOLICHHA UA/794/6/99/110017/2004-05/CL CL DEPTT. OF PEADIATRICS, DR. STMH FOREST TRUST MEDICAL COLLEGE, HALDWANI, UA

10 Dr. PANT CHANDRA UA/816/6/108/115231/2005-06/CL CL FEMALE HOSPITAL, KALADHUNGI, NAINITAL, UA
11 DR. SAINI MOOL CHAND UA/837/6/109/116876/2005-06/L LM K.H.R.C., NAINITAL ROAD, HALDWANI, UA
12 Dr. TRIPATHI SUNITA UA/876/6/118/123041/2006-07/L LM DEPTT. OF BIO CHEMISTRY, U.F.H.T. MEDICAL COLLEGE, HALDWANI-263139 (UA) 
13 Dr. ADLAKHA GAGAN UA/921/6/25/127707/2006-07/L LM OLD ALLAHABAD BANK GALI, RUDRAPUR, U.S. NAGAR - 263153 (U.A.)
14 Dr. AGARWAL AKHILESH UA/244/7/81/69182/99-2000/L LM HMG DISTT. HOSPITAL, HARDWAR, UA
15 Dr. AGARWAL RAKESH KUMAR UA/246/7/3/50180/95-96/CL CL C.R.W. HOSPITAL CAMPUS, UPPERROAD, HARDWAR, UA
16 Dr. AGARWAL MANISHA UA/246/7/3/50180/95-96/CL CL C.R.W. HOSPITAL CAMPUS, UPPERROAD, HARDWAR, UA
17 Dr. KUMAR PRADEEP UA/273/7/30/65526/98-99/L LM PATHOLOGIST, DISTT. HOSPITAL, HARDWAR, UA
18 Dr. RASTOGI Mrs. MEERA UA/295/7/52/69185/99-2000/CL CL CHARAN RAI WOMEN HOSP., UPPER ROAD, HARDWAR, UA.
19 Dr. SHRIVASTAVA SOMESH CHANDRA UA/305/7/62/48722/95-96/CL CL 384, VIVEK VIHAR, AVAS VIKAS, RANIPUR MORE, JWALAPUR, HARIDWAR, UA.
20 Dr. SHRIVASTAVA Mrs. KUMKUM UA/305/7/62/48722/95-96/CL CL 384, VIVEK VIHAR, AVAS VIKAS, RANIPUR MORE, JWALAPUR, HARIDWAR, UA.
21 Dr. SINGH MADHULIKA UA/306/7/63/48723/95-96/L LM 509, VAS VIKAS, NEAR PREM NAGAR, HARDWAR, UA
22 Dr. VERMA RAMESH CHANDRA UA/320/7/77/48729/95-96/L LM RAM KRISHNA MISSION ASHRAM, KANKHAL, HARDWAR, UA
23 Dr. YADAV MANOJ KUMAR UA/322/7/79/65525/98-99/L LM C-54, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, AVAS VIKAS, HARDWAR, UA
24 Dr. PANWAR MADHURIMA A/F LM LM RANG MAHAL, LANDHARURA TOWN, DISTT.-HARDWAR-247664, UA
25 Dr. KUWARBI PADAM SINGH UA/527/18/13/51348/96-97/CL CL JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU HOSPITAL, RUDRAPUR, UA.
26 Dr. KUWARBI Mrs. MAMTA UA/527/18/13/51348/96-97/CL CL-2 JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU HOSPITAL, RUDRAPUR, UA.
27 Dr. MALIK M.K. UA/529/18/15/46738/95-96/L L B-696, AVAS VIKAS, RUDRAPUR, UA.
28 Dr. SINGH O.P. UA/539/18/25/18245/91-92/L L M.O., 31, P.R.C. HOSPITAL, RUDRAPUR, UA.
29 Dr CHANDRA GIRISH UA/606/6/72/86953/2001-02/L LM HIG-5, AWAS VIKAS, RUDRAPUR, US NAGAR, UA
30 Dr. UPRETI LALIT MOHAN UA/610/18/26/44291/95-96/L LM 17-A, MODEL COLONY, RUDRAPUR, U.S. NAGAR, UA
31 Dr. SHARMA RAMESH UA/911/18/38/126475/2006-07/L LM M.O., I/C C.H.C., SITARGANJ, U.S. NAGAR. U.A.
32 Dr. NAGARATHNAM RANGANATH UA/793/22/10/110016/2004-05/L LM RMO, INSTITUTE OF TECHNIOLOGY MANAGEMENT, MINISTRY OF DEFENCE, 
33 Dr. CARORLI KRISHNA KUMAR UA/249/7/6/51420/9697/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

34 Dr. DHAUNDIYAL ARTI UA/255/7/12/70551/99-2000/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

35 Dr. DIMARI DEEPAK UA/257/7/14/80626/2000-01/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

36 Dr. KAPOOR SANIL UA/272/7/29/17134/91-92/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

37 Dr. LAL SHYAM SUNDER UA/276/7/33/51425/96-97/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

38 Dr. MALIK KIRAN UA/280/7/37/48053/95-96/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

39 Dr. MATHUR ATUL KUMAR UA/282/7/39/67526/98-99/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

40 Dr. NARULA HARASH UA/287/7/44/71856/99-2000/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

41 Dr. NIGHOSKAR VIJAY VASANT UA/288/7/45/70553/99-2000/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

42 Dr. PRASAD RAMESHWAR UA/293/7/50/54940/96-97/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

43 Dr. RASTOGI LALIT KUMAR UA/295/7/52/69185/99-2000/CL TRANSFERRED OUT 

44 Dr. VERMA RAJA RAM UA/318/7/75/49108/95-96/L TRANSFERRED OUT 

45 Dr. DARBARI ANSHUMAN UA/464/16/4/71893/1999-2000/L LM DARBARI SURGICAL CENTRE, HARIDWAR ROAD, RISHIKESH, U.A.
46 Dr. KUMAR PRADEEP UA/469/16/9/52066/96-97/L LM I.D.P.L. HOSPITAL, RISHIKESH, UA.
47 Dr. MURTI C. ANAND UA/472/16/12/52067/96-97/L LM I.D.P.L. HOSPITAL, RISHIKESH, UA.
48 Dr. SAINI MAHESH KUMAR UA/672/16/27/98175/2003-04/L LM 314/261, BANKHANDI, RISHIKESH, UA- 249201
49 Dr SINGH SHESH NATH UA/759/16/40/106346/2004-05/L LM 208, GANGA VIHAR, RISHIKESH-249201, UA

50 Dr. RAI SHASHI PRAKASH UA/35/1/35/54670/96-97/CL CL E.N.T. SURGEON, DISTT. HOSP. ALMORA
51 Dr. RAI VINITA UA/35/1/35/54670/96-97/CL CL-2 E.N.T. SURGEON, DISTT. HOSP. ALMORA

52 Dr. AGARWAL MANOHAR LAL UA/590/1/2/15619/98-99/L L DISTRICT HOSPITAL, ALMORA, U.A

53 Dr. AGARWAL MENOHAR LAL UA/588/1/1/66939/98-99/L L SR. ANAESTHETIST, DISTT.  HOSPITAL, ALMORA, UA
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